BETHEL PARKS & RECREATION COMMISSION

Clifford J. Hurgin Municipal Center, 1 School Street, Bethel CT 06801
Phone: 203-794-8531 Fax: 203-778-7519

COMMISSION REGULAR MEETING DATES FOR 2012

All meetings will be held in the
Clifford J. Hurgin Municipal Center
at 7:30 p.m.

Wednesday, January 25
Wednesday, February 22
Wednesday, March 28
Wednesday, April 25
Wednesday, May 23
Wednesday, June 27
Wednesday, July 25
Wednesday, August 22
Wednesday, September 26
Wednesday, October 24
Wednesday, November 14

Wednesday, December 12 m
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